
Annual Food Handlers Class Schedule for 2020 

 

1. The Food Handler Annual Certification Class is presented by Environmental Health Service, 
Department of Public Health, Womack Army Medical Center. 

2. The class is held at the Subsistence Supply Management Office (SSMO), Building J-1854. Please 
familiarize yourself with the attached directions to location. Class dates and times are noted below: 

Date Day Time Date Day Time 
7 January Tuesday 0930 18 June Thursday 1330 
23 January Thursday 1330 8 July Wednesday 0930 
4 February Tuesday 0930 16 July Thursday 1330 
12 February Wednesday 0930 4 August Tuesday 0930 
20 February Thursday 1330 13 August Thursday 1330 
3 March Tuesday 0930 1 September Tuesday 0930 
11 March Wednesday 0930 9 September Wednesday 0930 
19 March Thursday 1330 17 September Thursday 1330 
7 April Tuesday 0930 6 October Tuesday 0930 
15 April Wednesday 0930 14 October Wednesday 0930 
23 April Thursday 1330 22 October Thursday 1330 
5 May Tuesday 0930 3 November Tuesday 0930 
21 May Thursday 1330 19 November Thursday 1330 
2 June Tuesday 0930 1 December Tuesday 0930 
10 June Wednesday 0930    

 

3. This Food Handlers class provides 2 hours towards the 4-hour initial or annual refresher training 
requirement for all Food Employees in accordance with Tri-Service Food Code 2019.  

4.  Class seating is limited to 75 people. Seats are filled on a first come basis and are not reserved in 
advance. Please plan to arrive before the scheduled start time in order to register. Any Food Handlers 
arriving after the class has started will be asked to attend the next scheduled class. 

5.  Point of contact is Environmental Health Services at 910-396-5882.  


